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 2022 Fast Pitch Softball Schedule 
 
 

       
 © Conference Games            updated 10/25/21   

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Saturday Feb. 19 (A) Clay Preseason vs. Clay --- 1:00 
Saturday Feb. 19 (A) Clay Preseason vs. Ponte Vedra --- 5:00 
Wednesday Feb. 23 (A) Atlantic Coast © 4:30 6:30 
Thursday Feb. 24 (H) Orange Park 5:00 7:00 
Monday Feb. 28 (A) Fletcher © 5:00 7:00 
Tuesday Mar. 1 (H) First Coast © 4:30 6:30 
Thursday Mar. 3 (A) Paxon © 4:30 6:30 
Tuesday Mar. 8 (H) Sandalwood © 4:30 6:30 
Thursday Mar. 10 (H) Clay 5:00 7:00 
Friday Mar. 11 (A) Bishop Snyder --- 6:00 
Tuesday Mar. 22 (A) Nease 5:30 7:30 
Wednesday Mar. 23 (H) Episcopal --- 6:00 
Thursday Mar. 24 (A) Bartram Trail (JV Only) 5:00 --- 
Monday Mar. 28 (A) Ed White © --- 6:00 
Wednesday Mar. 30 (A) Sandalwood © 4:30 6:30 
Friday Apr. 1 (H) Bartram Trail 5:30 7:30 
Tuesday Apr. 5 (H) Baldwin © TBD 6:00 
Wednesday Apr. 6 (H) Bishop Snyder --- 6:00 
Thursday Apr. 7 (A) Creekside 5:00 7:00 
Monday Apr. 11 (H) Atlantic Coast © --- 6:00 
Tuesday Apr. 12 (A) First Coast © --- 6:00 
Thursday Apr. 14 (H) Wolfson © --- 5:30 
Tues.-Fri. Apr. 19-22 Gateway Conference Tournament --- TBA 
Tuesday Apr. 26 (H) Bolles --- 5:00 
Thursday Apr. 28 (H) Fletcher © --- 6:00 
Mon.-Thurs. May 2-5 District Tournament hosted by Bartram Trail --- TBD 
Thursday May 12 Regional Quarterfinals --- TBD 
Tuesday May 17 Regional Semifinals --- TBD 
Friday May 20 Regional Final --- TBD 
Tues.-Sat. May 24-28 State Championship --- TBD 


